
DETAILS
Large variety of sizes and shape options available | Table Height (720mm), Bench Height (900mm) or 
Standing Bench Height (1050mm) Available | Top quality surface finishes | Solid Timber Legs | Multiple 
powder coat selections | Levelling Glides adjustment +/- 5mm | Standard Top: 25mm White Worktop 
with Matching ABS Edge or Milkwood ABS Edge | Premium Top: Milkwood Worktop with Matching ABS 
Edge | Extended Range of Laminex Top Colours Available | Standard Finishes: Solid Ash Legs with Blanc 
Powder Coat Frame | Extended Finishes: Solid Walnut or Painted Seasonal Colour Legs with Seasonal 
Powder Coat Colour Frame|  Warranty: 7 Years | Level A GECA Certified | Made in Australia

STYLE

Rounded Rectangle- Standard

Rounded Rectangle- XL

Round

Rounded Triangle-Small

720mm, 900mm or 1050mm

720mm

720mm, 900mm or 1050mm

900mm or 1050mm

720mm

720mm, 900mm or 1050mm

720mm, 900mm or 1050mm

1800mm

2400mm

1200mm

800mm

2100mm

1050mm

1200mm

900mm

1200mm

1200mm

800mm

1050mm

1050mm

1200mm

Rounded Rectangle- Large

Rounded Square

Rounded Triangle-Standard

O/A
HEIGHT

TOP
WIDTH

TOP 
DEPTH

OKIDOKI TABLE | Specifications

TOP COLOUR

SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS 

LEG COLOUR

POLAR WHITE
STANDARD

ASH
STANDARD

WALNUT
PREMIUM

SEASONAL PAINTED
PREMIUM*

MILKWOOD
PREMIUM

*MATCHING ABS STANDARD, EXTENDED RANGE
OF LAMINEX TOP COLOURS AVAILABLE

*SEE BELOW:

BLANC
STANDARD

SCOTLAND
SKY

AXEL NOCTURNELLEGREEN
SMOKE

PINK SALT MORELLO BYRON
BLUE

MOONSHINENOIR

DOUBLE
CREAM



DETAILS
Solid Timber Legs & Glass Top | Variety of sizes and shape options available | Table Height 720mm | 
Multiple powder coat selections | Levelling Glides adjustment +/- 5mm | Standard Top: Clear Glass | 
Premium Top: Black Tinted Glass | Standard Finishes: Solid Ash Legs with Blanc Powder Coat Frame
Extended Finishes: Solid Walnut or Painted Seasonal Colour Legs with Seasonal Powder Coat Colour 
Frame|  Warranty: 7 Years | Level A GECA Certified | Made in Australia

STYLE

Rounded Rectangle- Standard

Round

720mm

720mm

720mm

720mm

720mm

1800mm

1200mm

2100mm

1050mm

1200mm

900mm

1200mm

1050mm

1050mm

1200mm

Rounded Rectangle- Large

Rounded Square

Rounded Triangle-Standard

O/A
HEIGHT

TOP
WIDTH

TOP 
DEPTH

OKIDOKI GLASS TABLE | Specifications

TOP COLOURS

SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS 

LEG COLOUR

CLEAR GLASS
STANDARD

ASH
STANDARD

WALNUT
PREMIUM

SEASONAL PAINTED
PREMIUM*

BLACK TINTED 
GLASS PREMIUM

*SEE BELOW:

BLANC
STANDARD

SCOTLAND
SKY

AXEL NOCTURNELLEGREEN
SMOKE

PINK SALT MORELLO BYRON
BLUE

MOONSHINENOIR

DOUBLE
CREAM



DETAILS
Contemporary clean design | Large variety of sizes and shape options available | Coffee Table Height 
450mm | Top quality surface finishes-All shapes available in melamine or glass top | Solid Timber Legs| 
Multiple powder coat selections | Levelling Glides adjustment +/- 5mm | Standard Top: 25mm White Top 
with Matching ABS Edge or Milkwood ABS Edge OR Clear Glass Top | Premium Top: Milkwood Top with 
Matching ABS Edge OR Black Tinted Glass Top | Extended Range of Laminex Top Colours Available| 
Standard Finishes: Solid Ash Legs with Blanc Powder Coat Frame | Extended Finishes: Solid Walnut or 
Painted Seasonal Colour Legs with Seasonal Powder Coat Colour Frame| Warranty: 7 Years | Level A 
GECA Certified | Made in Australia

STYLE

Rounded Rectangle- Small 450mm

450mm

1200mm

800mm

600mm

800mmRounded Triangle-Small

O/A
HEIGHT

TOP
WIDTH

TOP 
DEPTH

OKIDOKI COFFEE TABLE | Specifications

GLASS TOP COLOUR MELAMINE TOP COLOUR

SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS 

LEG COLOUR

CLEAR GLASS
STANDARD

ASH
STANDARD

WALNUT
PREMIUM

SEASONAL PAINTED
PREMIUM*

BLACK TINTED 
GLASS PREMIUM

*SEE BELOW:

POLAR WHITE
STANDARD

MILKWOOD
PREMIUM

*MATCHING ABS STANDARD, EXTENDED RANGE
OF LAMINEX TOP COLOURS AVAILABLE

BLANC
STANDARD

SCOTLAND
SKY

AXEL NOCTURNELLEGREEN
SMOKE

PINK SALT MORELLO BYRON
BLUE

MOONSHINENOIR

DOUBLE
CREAM


