OKIDOKI TABLE | Specifications



STYLE	TOP WIDTH	TOP DEPTH	O/A HEIGHT
Rounded Rectangle- Standard	1800mm	900mm	720mm, 900mm or 1050mm
Rounded Rectangle- Large	2100mm	1050mm	720mm
Rounded Rectangle- XL	2400mm	1200mm	720mm
Rounded Square	1050mm	1050mm	720mm, 900mm or 1050mm
Round	1200mm	1200mm	720mm, 900mm or 1050mm
Rounded Triangle-Standard	1200mm	1200mm	720mm, 900mm or 1050mm
Rounded Triangle-Small	800mm	800mm	900mm or 1050mm

DETAILS

Large variety of sizes and shape options available | Table Height (720mm), Bench Height (900mm) or Standing Bench Height (1050mm) Available | Top quality surface finishes | Solid Timber Legs | Multiple powder coat selections | Levelling Glides adjustment +/- 5mm | Standard Top: 25mm White Worktop with Matching ABS Edge or Milkwood ABS Edge | Premium Top: Milkwood Worktop with Matching ABS Edge | Extended Range of Laminex Top Colours Available | Standard Finishes: Solid Ash Legs with Blanc Powder Coat Frame | Extended Finishes: Solid Walnut or Painted Seasonal Colour Legs with Seasonal Powder Coat Colour Frame | Warranty: 7 Years | Level A GECA Certified | Made in Australia

TOP COLOUR



*MATCHING ABS STANDARD, EXTENDED RANGE OF LAMINEX TOP COLOURS AVAILABLE

LEG COLOUR



STANDARD





SEASONAL PAINTED PREMIUM^s *SEE BELOW:

SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS















SMOKE

SCOTLAND

PREMIUM



BLUE



STANDARD



DOUBLE CREAM



OKIDOKI GLASS TABLE | Specifications



STYLE	TOP WIDTH	TOP DEPTH	O/A HEIGHT
Rounded Rectangle- Standard	1800mm	900mm	720mm
Rounded Rectangle- Large	2100mm	1050mm	720mm
Rounded Square	1050mm	1050mm	720mm
Round	1200mm	1200mm	720mm
Rounded Triangle-Standard	1200mm	1200mm	720mm

DETAILS

Solid Timber Legs & Glass Top | Variety of sizes and shape options available | Table Height 720mm | Multiple powder coat selections | Levelling Glides adjustment +/- 5mm | Standard Top: Clear Glass | Premium Top: Black Tinted Glass | Standard Finishes: Solid Ash Legs with Blanc Powder Coat Frame Extended Finishes: Solid Walnut or Painted Seasonal Colour Legs with Seasonal Powder Coat Colour Frame | Warranty: 7 Years | Level A GECA Certified | Made in Australia

TOP COLOURS



STANDARD



CLEAR GLASS BLACK TINTED GLASS PREMIUM

LEG COLOUR





WALNUT



SEASONAL PAINTED *SEE BELOW:

SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS



BLANC STANDARD



NOIR



AXEL





PINK SALT MORELLO MOONSHINE





GREEN SMOKE



SCOTLAND SKY



BYRON BLUE



NOCTURNELLE



CREAM



OKIDOKI COFFEE TABLE | Specifications



STYLE	TOP WIDTH	TOP DEPTH	O/A HEIGHT
Rounded Rectangle- Small	1200mm	600mm	450mm
Rounded Triangle-Small	800mm	800mm	450mm

DETAILS

Contemporary clean design | Large variety of sizes and shape options available | Coffee Table Height 450mm | Top quality surface finishes-All shapes available in melamine or glass top | Solid Timber Legs | Multiple powder coat selections | Levelling Glides adjustment +/- 5mm | Standard Top: 25mm White Top with Matching ABS Edge or Milkwood ABS Edge OR Clear Glass Top | Premium Top: Milkwood Top with Matching ABS Edge OR Black Tinted Glass Top | Extended Range of Laminex Top Colours Available | Standard Finishes: Solid Ash Legs with Blanc Powder Coat Frame | Extended Finishes: Solid Walnut or Painted Seasonal Colour Legs with Seasonal Powder Coat Colour Frame | Warranty: 7 Years | Level A GECA Certified | Made in Australia

GLASS TOP COLOUR



CLEAR GLASS BLACK TINTED



GLASS PREMIUM

MELAMINE TOP COLOUR



STANDARD



POLAR WHITE MILKWOOD **PREMIUM**

*MATCHING ABS STANDARD, EXTENDED RANGE OF LAMINEX TOP COLOURS AVAILABLE

LEG COLOUR



ASH STANDARD



WAINIIT **PREMIUM**



SEASONAL PAINTED PREMIUM¹ *SEE BELOW:

SEASONAL POWDER COAT COLOURS















SMOKE



SKY





BLUE







